
Wolverine Wildcat 2012 7th Annual

5K Time 5K Time
Overall Mens Steve Seager 18:55 Overall Womens Sarah Furman 21:39

Junior Mens Hunter Kilpatrick 19:15 Junior Womens Olivia Heinforth 25:07

Mens Masters Ken Flannery 19:17 Womens Masters Muffie McCauley 23:23

Senior Mens Bill Robson 22:59 Senior Womens Dorthy Johnson 33:43

1 Mile Time 1 Mile Time
Mens Kory Skop 6:36 Womens Kathi Miller 10:25

5K Age group Time 5K Age group Time
Mens 14 & under Womens 14 & under

1 Matthew Bolinger II 43:21 1

2 2

3 3

15 - 19 15 - 19

1 Mark Klingel 19:48 1

2 Kory Skop 20:58.33 2

3 Joe Jones 24:43 3

20 - 24 20 - 24

1 1 Amanda Cronin 28:56

2 2

3 3

25 - 29 25 - 29

1 Steve Fusee 25:58 1 Carrie Fusee 25:47

2 William Rose 28:06 2

3 3

30 - 34 30 - 34

1 1

2 2

3 3

35 - 39 35 - 39

1 1

2 2

3 3



5K Age group Time 5K Age group Time
Mens 40 - 44 Womens 40 - 44

1 Mark Burk 22:33 1 Rebecca Franckiewick 30:03

2 2

3 3

45 - 49 45 - 49

1 Mike Miller 21:28 1 Beth Ristow 30:25

2 Todd Sharrard 25:44 2 Patsy Clink 33:58

3 3 Shelley St.Ange-Sheldon 41:29.70

50 - 54 50 - 54

1 Greg Mills 20:58.96 1 Not Megan Byrne 27:42

2 Keith Kaiser 21:20 2

3 Ron Zywicki 40:56 3

55 - 59 55 - 59

1 Fred Koehler 23:26 1 Kathi Miller 28:20

2 2 Margie Reh 30:09

3 3 Linda Halford 41:29.23

60 - 64 60 - 64

1 Mike Maclachan 24:14 1 Char Gust 34:06

2 2

3 3

65 - 69 65 - 69

1 John Johnson 28:37 1

2 2

3 3

70 & up 70 & up

1 1

2 2

3 3



Overall Placing 5K Time Age Gender
1 Steve Seager 18:55 54 M

2 Hunter Kilpatrick 19:15 17 M

3 Ken Flannery 19:17 52 M

4 Mark Klingel 19:48 15 M

5 Kory Skop 20:58.33 16 M

6 Greg Mills 20:58.96 51 M

7 Keith Kaiser 21:20 54 M

8 Mike Miller 21:28 49 M

9 Sarah Furman 21:39 34 F

10 Mark Burk 22:33 43 M

11 Bill Robson 22:59 66 F

12 Muffie McCauley 23:23 51 M

13 Fred Koehler 23:26 58 M

14 Mike Maclachan 24:14 63 M

15 Joe Jones 24:43 18 M

16 Olivia Heinforth 25:07 16 F

17 Todd Sharrard 25:44 49 M

18 Carrie Fusee 25:47 28 F

19 Steve Fusee 25:58 29 M

20 Not Megan Byrne 27:42 50 F

21 William Rose 28:06 29 M

22 Kathi Miller 28:20 54 F

23 John Johnson 28:37 68 M

24 Amanda Cronin 28:56 22 F

25 Rebecca Franckiewick 30:03 44 F

26 Margie Reh 30:09 58 F

27 Beth Ristow 30:25 48 F

28 Dorthy Johnson 33:43 67 F

29 Patsy Clink 33:58 47 F

30 Char Gust 34:06 62 F

31 Ron Zywicki 40:56 51 M

32 Linda Halford 41:29.23 58 F

33 Shelley St.Ange-Sheldon 41:29.70 46 F

34 Matthew Bolinger II 43:21 11 M

Overall Placing 1 Mile Time Age Gender
1 Kory Skop 6:36 16 M

2 Mike Miller 6:42 49 M

3 Muffie McCauley 7:16 51 M

1/4mile                         4 Remington Bolinger 7:19 4 M

1/4mile                         5 Matthew Bolinger II 7:20 11 F

6 Kathi Miller 10:25 54 F

7 Dorthy Johnson 11:25 67


